Shenzhen Polinovel Tech Co., Ltd
Reliable Manufacturer . China
2024 Version
Pursue A Green Life
Contents
01 About Us 02 Our Products
03 Our Projects 04 Market Performance
About Polinovel

Discharge
Current
Dimension
(L*W*H)
mm/in
Weight
kg/lbs
Qty/
20GP
pcs
Qty/
40GP
pcs
BL1250 12.8V 50Ah 640Wh 14.6V 50A 50A 100A@5s 230*145*210
9*5.7*8.3" 8kg/18lbs 840 1680
BL12105 12.8V 105Ah 1344Wh 14.6V 100A 100A 200A@5s 329*172*214
13*6.8*8.4" 11.5kg/25lbs 700 1400
BL12105LA 12.8V 105Ah 1344Wh 14.6V 100A 100A 200A@5s 329*172*214
13*6.8*8.4" 11.5kg/25lbs 700 1400
BL12160 12.8V 160Ah 2048Wh 14.6V 100A 200A 400A@5s 483*170*240
19*6.7*9.4" 20kg/44lbs 250 500
BL12210 12.8V 210Ah 2688Wh 14.6V 100A 200A 400A@5s 522*240*218
20.5*9.4*8.6" 25kg/55lbs 250 500
BL12304 12.8V 304Ah 3891Wh 14.6V 100A 200A 400A@5s 522*269*218
20.5*10.6*8.6" 34kg/75lbs 250 500
BL12460 12.8V 460Ah 5888Wh 14.6V 100A 200A 400A@5s 522*269*218
20.5*10.6*8.6" 45kg/99lbs 250 500
BL12525 12.8V 525Ah 6720Wh 14.6V 100A 200A 400A@5s 640*245*220
25.2*9.6*8.6" 60kg/132lbs 200 400
BL2450 25.6V 50Ah 1280Wh 29.2V 50A 50A 100A@5s 329*172*214
13*6.8*8.4" 13kg/29lbs 700 1400
BL24105 25.6V 105Ah 2688Wh 29.2V 100A 100A 200A@5s 522*240*218

Discharge
Current
Dimension
(L*W*H)
mm/in
Weight
kg/lbs
Qty/
20GP
pcs
Qty/
40GP
pcs
DUAL1260 12.8V 60Ah 768Wh 800CAA 60A 100A 150A @30s 230*175*183
(9.1*6.9*7.2") 6.5kg/14.3lbs 840 1680
DUAL1280 12.8V 80Ah 1024Wh 800CCA 60A 100A 200A @30s 279*175*188
(11*6.9*7.4") 10kg/22lbs 840 1680
DUAL12105 12.8V 105Ah 1344Wh 1200CCA 100A 200A 300A @30s 307*174*220
(12.1*6.9*8.7") 11kg/24.2lbs 700 1400
DUAL12105LA 12.8V 105Ah 1344Wh 1200CCA 100A 200A 300A @30s 307*174*220
(12.1*6.9*8.7") 11kg/24.2lbs 700 1400
DUAL12160 12.8V 160Ah 2048Wh 1200CCA 100A 200A 350A @30s 328*172*235
(12.9*6.8*9.3") 16.5kg/36.4lbs 480 960
DUAL12160LA 12.8V 160Ah 2048Wh 1200CCA 100A 200A 350A @30s 328*172*235
(12.9*6.8*9.3") 16.5kg/36.4lbs 480 960
DUAL1660 16.0V 60Ah 960Wh 1200CCA 60A 60A 150A @30s 230*175*183
(9.1*6.9*7.2") 7.5kg/16.5lbs 840 1680
DUAL24105 25.6V 105Ah 2688Wh 1200CCA 100A 200A 300A @30s 522*240*218
(20.6*9.4*8.6") 25kg/55lbs 250 500
DUAL24230 25.6V 230Ah 5888Wh 1200CCA 100A 200A 350A @30s 640*245*220
(25.2*9.6*8.7") 42kg/92.6lbs 200 400
Monitor the real-
time working status
of multiple